UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH GRADE A

0353-2776365
7% 0353-2699283
P.O.: North Bengal University,

Prof. J. Sen

Controller of Examinations

(Officiating) ! Raja Rammohunpur,
ENLIGHTENMENT TO PERFECTION DlSt Dal‘jeeling,
West Bengal, India,
Pin: 734 013.
7
Ref, No.: . 228/ A jcu2018 Date: ... §..0..../2018
To,
The Principal / Teacher-in-charge,
.................. Add............College / Mahavidyalaya,
Sir / Madam,

| am sending the following Revised Schedule for filling up of Examination Forms of
B.A. / B.Sc. / B.Com. Part-I, 11 & IlII (Honours / General) Examinations, 2018 for your
necessary action.

Revised schedule for filling up of the examination forms, 2018

: - Dates for Submission of Filled-in Forms
Dates for filling up of the Examm_atlon Forms __ & Fees to the University
Part-I (Honours), Part-1 (Honours),
Part-I1 (Honours), Part-1 (General), Part-11 (Honours), Part-I (General),
Part-111 (Honours), Part-1I (General) Part-111 (Honours), Part-11 (General)
Part-111 (General) Part-111 (General)
| S I .
08.02.2018 (Thu) | 19.02.2018 (Mon)
to to
15.02.2018 (Thu) 26.02.2018 (Mon) 21.02.2018 (Wed) ~ 08.03.2018 (Thu)
(without fine) (without fine) to to
23.02.2018 (Fri) 10.03.2018 (Sat)
17.02.2018 (Sat) 03.03.2018 (Sat)
(with fine) (with fine)
Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely,

Controller 0fE\x;I;»rations

(Officiating)




